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Clayton Park West

Residential Polling Division Index

247 Regency Park Dr, Halifax 044 48

156 Parkland Dr, Halifax 045 39

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Clayton Park West - Street Key

Amberwood Crt  Halifax 4 020 Mixed20 23

Amesbury Gate  Bedford 11 001 Mixed338 1

Amesbury Gate  Bedford 11 001 Mixed338 1, 2

Armada Dr  Halifax 5 022 Mixed117 26

Armstrong Crt  Halifax 17 002 Mixed92 4

Armstrong Crt  Halifax 50 001 Even70 1

Ash Lake Crt  Halifax 28 039 Mixed49 43

Ash Lake Crt  Halifax 28 039 Even48 43, 44

Aster Crt  Halifax 1 012 Mixed49 15

Attenborough Crt  Halifax 30 010 Mixed85 13

Banbury Close  Halifax 1 025 Mixed11 29

Barkton Lane  Halifax 2 027 Mixed54 31

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 172 022 Mixed214 26

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 215 021 Mixed277 25

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 284 008 Even360 10

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 364 006 Even398 8

Bedford Hwy  Halifax 367 007 Mixed544 9

Beechwood Terr  Halifax 3 004 Mixed22 6

Belle St  Bedford 2 001 Mixed37 1

Belle St  Bedford 2 001 Even32 1, 2

Berkshire Close  Halifax 1 015 Mixed18 18

Bethany Way  Halifax 1 032 Mixed61 36

Birch Cove Lane  Halifax 5 006 Mixed101 8

Blue Jay St  Halifax 3 020 Mixed15 23

Blue Jay St  Halifax 8 020 Mixed15 23, 24

Blue Thistle Rd  Halifax 1 012 Mixed78 15

Bobolink St  Halifax 1 020 Mixed19 23

Bonaventure Dr  Halifax 1 022 Mixed12 26

Brackley Pl  Halifax 1 029 Mixed21 33

Bradford Pl  Bedford 10 001 Mixed192 1, 2

Broadholme Lane  Halifax 2 005 Mixed42 7

Brockhurst Close  Halifax 1 024 Mixed11 28

Camelot Lane  Halifax 25 018 Mixed100 21

Canary Cres  Halifax 2 023 Mixed50 27

Canterbury Close  Halifax 1 024 Mixed10 28

Carlina Crt  Halifax 3 011 Mixed34 14

Carrie Best Crt  Halifax 14 008 Mixed39 10, 11

Carrington Pl  Halifax 9 033 Mixed31 37

Carroll Lane  Halifax 16 008 Mixed25 10

Cascade Dr  Halifax 2 008 Mixed20 10

Castle Hill Dr  Halifax 1 003 Mixed74 5

Castle Hill Dr  Halifax 35 002 Odd43 4

Castlepark Grove  Halifax 4 004 Mixed133 6

Chain Lake Dr  Halifax 84 039 Mixed231 43

Chain Lake Dr  Halifax 84 039 Mixed103 43, 44

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Chartwell Lane  Halifax 1 024 Mixed67 28

Chartwell Lane  Halifax 2 025 Even62 29

Chelmsford Pl  Halifax 2 008 Mixed52 10

Chelmsford Pl  Halifax 2 008 Mixed46 10, 11

Chelton Woods Lane  Halifax 40 016 Mixed45 19

Chelton Woods Lane  Halifax 55 017 Mixed106 20

Chessvale Close  Halifax 1 024 Mixed17 28

Chipstone Close  Halifax 30 028 Mixed95 32

Colins Rd  Bedford 2 001 Mixed155 1

Colins Rd  Bedford 2 001 Even146 1, 2

Crane Lake Dr  Halifax 19 039 Mixed120 43

Crane Lake Dr  Halifax 19 039 Mixed70 43, 44

Cranfield Crt  Bedford 6 001 Mixed43 1, 2

Crest Rd  Halifax 1 008 Mixed12 10

Crest Rd  Halifax 4 008 Even12 10, 11

Cresthaven Dr  Halifax 4 007 Mixed187 9

Cresthaven Dr  Halifax 188 003 Mixed207 5

Crusher Rd  Halifax 56 001 Mixed143 1

Crusher Rd  Halifax 143 001 Odd143 1, 3

Dakin Dr  Halifax 3 006 Mixed54 8

Danville Dr  Halifax 2 022 Mixed9 26

Dickson Ave  Halifax 1 006 Mixed24 8

Dillon Cres  Halifax 25 009 Mixed147 12

Dipper Cres  Halifax 2 020 Mixed43 23

Don Messer Crt  Halifax 1 006 Odd3 8

Donaldson Ave  Halifax 9 009 Mixed235 12

Douglas Cres  Halifax 5 009 Mixed309 12

Downing St  Halifax 1 003 Mixed4 5

Eagle Cres  Halifax 1 023 Mixed2 27

Eagle Cres  Halifax 5 020 Mixed6 23

Eagle Cres  Halifax 5 020 Odd5 23, 24

Eastcoast Crt  Halifax 22 006 Mixed29 8

Edward Laurie Dr  Halifax 1 004 Mixed61 6

Eliza Ritchie Cres  Halifax 24 008 Mixed141 10

Eliza Ritchie Cres  Halifax 24 008 Mixed141 10, 11

Essex Lane  Halifax 1 029 Mixed39 33

Fairfax Dr  Halifax 15 037 Odd15 41

Fairfax Dr  Halifax 30 036 Even76 40

Fairfax Dr  Halifax 114 034 Even114 38

Fairfax Dr  Halifax 116 035 Even118 39

Falcon Pl  Halifax 4 006 Mixed23 8

Farnham Gate Rd  Halifax 20 016 Even240 19

Farnham Gate Rd  Halifax 51 010 Odd287 13

Farnham Gate Rd  Halifax 305 012 Odd305 15

Flamingo Dr  Halifax 1 022 Mixed47 26

Flamingo Dr  Halifax 49 023 Mixed99 27

Flamingo Dr  Halifax 96 020 Mixed127 23

Flamingo Dr  Halifax 106 020 Mixed109 23, 24

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Forest Hill Dr  Halifax 5 021 Mixed63 25

Four Mile Lane  Halifax 8 008 Mixed42 10

Gem Lane  Bedford 36 001 Even66 1, 2

Glenbourne Crt  Halifax 1 014 Mixed54 17

Glenn Dr  Halifax 3 005 Mixed29 7

Gorsebud Close  Halifax 5 011 Mixed52 14

Greenpark Close  Halifax 28 043 Even106 48

Greenpark Close  Halifax 71 042 Odd109 47

Grosvenor Rd  Halifax 1 003 Mixed34 5

Hamshaw Dr  Halifax 6 001 Mixed86 1

Hamshaw Dr  Halifax 6 001 Mixed79 1, 3

Heathside Cres  Halifax 1 011 Mixed67 14

Hobsons Lake Dr  Halifax 49 039 Mixed145 43

Holland St  Halifax 6 001 Mixed14 1

Holland St  Halifax 6 001 Mixed9 1, 3

Horseshoe Lake Dr  Halifax 20 039 Mixed350 43

Horseshoe Lake Dr  Halifax 255 039 Odd291 43, 44

Houda Crt  Halifax 15 022 Mixed20 26

Huxley Close  Halifax 1 029 Mixed15 33

Julies Walk  Halifax 1 003 Mixed22 5

Kearney Lake Rd  Halifax 28 006 Mixed55 8

Kearney Lake Rd  Halifax 56 005 Even128 7

Kearney Lake Rd  Halifax 59 003 Odd111 5

Kearney Lake Rd  Halifax 117 001 Mixed331 1

Kearney Lake Rd  Bedford 337 001 Mixed454 1

Kearney Lake Rd  Bedford 353 001 Mixed454 1, 2

Kent Ave  Halifax 2 007 Mixed40 9

Kilbirnie Lane  Halifax 1 017 Mixed15 20

Kingfisher Cres  Halifax 1 020 Mixed58 23

Kingfisher Cres  Halifax 1 020 Mixed12 23, 24

Kingsley Close  Halifax 2 015 Mixed38 18

Knightsridge Dr  Halifax 15 019 Odd175 22

Knightsridge Dr  Halifax 40 018 Even40 21

Knightsridge Dr  Halifax 192 008 Even192 10, 11

Lacewood Dr  Halifax 255 025 Odd255 29

Lacewood Dr  Halifax 271 026 Odd331 30

Lacewood Dr  Halifax 277 027 Odd277 31

Lacewood Dr  Halifax 320 043 Even330 48

Lacewood Dr  Halifax 339 031 Odd339 35

Lacewood Dr  Halifax 358 039 Even376 43

Lakelands Blvd  Halifax 5 039 Mixed15 43, 44

Lancaster Dr  Halifax 1 030 Mixed23 34

Lancaster Dr  Halifax 16 031 Mixed46 35

Lancaster Dr  Halifax 50 015 Mixed73 18

Langbrae Dr  Halifax 6 017 Mixed69 20

Langbrae Dr  Halifax 112 029 Even206 33

Langbrae Dr  Halifax 220 015 Mixed348 18

Lanshaw Close  Halifax 1 030 Odd15 34

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Lanshaw Close  Halifax 2 031 Even16 35

Larry Uteck Blvd  Bedford 1000 001 Mixed1328 1, 2

Laurentian Dr  Halifax 1 005 Mixed16 7

Lily Pond Way  Halifax 4 007 Mixed5 9

Lincoln Cross  Halifax 35 025 Mixed140 29

Lincoln Cross  Halifax 109 024 Odd119 28

Little Fox Lane  Halifax 6 001 Mixed15 1, 3

Lodge Cres  Halifax 25 007 Odd25 9

Lodge Dr  Halifax 1 007 Mixed54 9

Lovett Lake Crt  Halifax 10 039 Mixed90 43

Lynwood Dr  Halifax 1 008 Mixed19 10

Lynwood Dr  Halifax 14 008 Mixed19 10, 11

Lynwood Lane  Halifax 2 008 Mixed7 10

Marlwood Dr  Halifax 4 004 Mixed51 6

Mcquade Lake Cres  Halifax 14 039 Mixed71 43

Mcquade Lake Cres  Halifax 14 039 Mixed68 43, 44

Meadowlark Cres  Halifax 1 023 Mixed55 27

Meadowlark Cres  Halifax 47 020 Odd47 23

Meadowlark Cres  Halifax 54 024 Even54 28

Melody Dr  Halifax 25 022 Mixed236 26

Montgomery Crt  Halifax 15 016 Mixed38 19

Moss Crt  Halifax 1 012 Mixed28 15

Nightingale Dr  Halifax 2 020 Mixed82 23

Nightingale Dr  Halifax 3 020 Mixed82 23, 24

Norman Cres  Halifax 1 009 Mixed57 12

Northumberland Lane  Halifax 10 022 Even36 26

Oakley Ave  Halifax 2 009 Mixed25 12

Ohara Dr  Halifax 1 005 Mixed22 7

Oland Cres  Halifax 1 039 Mixed39 43

Oriole St  Halifax 2 022 Mixed19 26

Otter Lake Crt  Halifax 36 039 Mixed66 43

Paladin Lane  Bedford 14 001 Even62 1, 2

Parkland Dr  Halifax 18 037 Even82 41

Parkland Dr  Halifax 21 038 Odd81 42

Parkland Dr  Halifax 159 032 Mixed210 36

Parkland Dr  Halifax 323 033 Mixed334 37

Parkland Dr  Halifax 390 013 Mixed456 16

Parkland Dr  Halifax 459 014 Odd459 17

Parkland Dr  Halifax 480 012 Mixed512 15

Parkland Dr  Halifax 548 011 Mixed680 14

Parkland Dr  Halifax 767 004 Mixed980 6

Parkland Dr  Halifax 985 005 Mixed998 7

Parkmount Close  Halifax 3 015 Mixed37 18

Patton Lane  Halifax 1 027 Mixed9 31

Pinewood Terr  Halifax 2 006 Even16 8

Pioneer Ave  Halifax 4 021 Mixed62 25

Prestwick Close  Halifax 4 034 Mixed79 38

Prestwick Close  Halifax 85 032 Odd85 36
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Princes Walk  Halifax 4 007 Mixed21 9

Radcliffe Dr  Halifax 10 027 Mixed105 31

Radcliffe Dr  Halifax 124 029 Mixed222 33

Radcliffe Dr  Halifax 230 030 Mixed294 34

Raleigh Crt  Halifax 1 029 Mixed17 33

Ravine Park Cres  Halifax 2 007 Mixed36 9

Red Fern Terr  Halifax 5 014 Mixed130 17

Red Fern Terr  Halifax 133 015 Mixed174 18

Regency Park Dr  Halifax 10 039 Even40 43

Regency Park Dr  Halifax 78 041 Mixed169 46

Remington Crt  Halifax 1 010 Mixed57 13

Robert Allen Dr  Halifax 1 004 Mixed31 6

Robin St  Halifax 1 022 Mixed8 26

Rockhaven Dr  Halifax 1 006 Mixed47 8

Rosehurst Close  Halifax 1 032 Mixed43 36

Ross St  Halifax 1 009 Mixed196 12

Ross St  Halifax 165 010 Mixed255 13

Roxbury Cres  Halifax 9 017 Mixed168 20

Roxham Close  Halifax 3 032 Mixed45 36

Sandhurst Close  Halifax 1 024 Mixed9 28

Saskatoon Dr  Halifax 2 001 Mixed91 1

Saskatoon Dr  Halifax 2 001 Mixed29 1, 3

Scotch Pine Terr  Halifax 4 012 Mixed61 15

Silverwood Terr  Halifax 2 006 Mixed15 8

Skylark St  Halifax 1 022 Mixed28 26

Solutions Dr  Halifax 4 041 Even38 46

Solutions Dr  Halifax 31 039 Odd31 43

Solutions Dr  Halifax 81 040 Mixed137 45

Solutions Dr  Halifax 150 042 Even150 47

Spruce Lane  Halifax 6 001 Even8 1, 3

St Laurent Pl  Halifax 1 007 Mixed37 9

Starling St  Halifax 1 021 Mixed14 25

Stockleigh Pl  Halifax 1 029 Mixed24 33

Stratford Way  Halifax 2 031 Mixed68 35

Suffolk Close  Halifax 1 032 Mixed21 36

Susie Lake Cres  Halifax 90 039 Mixed120 43

Swallow St  Halifax 1 022 Mixed12 26

Swan Cres  Halifax 4 020 Mixed69 23

Swan Cres  Halifax 46 020 Even54 23, 24

Tall Trees Lane  Halifax 23 007 Mixed82 9

Tayberry Crt  Halifax 1 014 Mixed32 17

Thackeray Close  Halifax 1 029 Mixed11 33

Theresa McNeil Grove  Halifax 6 008 Mixed126 10, 11

Thomas Raddall Dr  Halifax 26 043 Mixed283 48

Torrington Dr  Halifax 2 008 Mixed358 10

Torrington Dr  Halifax 196 008 Mixed320 10, 11

Trailwood Pl  Halifax 3 020 Mixed63 23

Tremont Dr  Halifax 2 008 Mixed77 10

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO

55



Tremont Dr  Halifax 57 008 Odd77 10, 11

Trident Lane  Halifax 7 022 Mixed41 26

Turnberry Lane  Halifax 1 029 Mixed15 33

Turnmill Dr  Halifax 1 029 Mixed126 33

Warwick Lane  Halifax 1 029 Mixed29 33

Washmill Lake Dr  Halifax 9 039 Odd45 43

Watervista Lane  Halifax 2 008 Even20 10

Wedgewood Ave  Halifax 1 005 Mixed70 7

Wembley Pl  Halifax 2 031 Mixed61 35

Wendover Close  Halifax 1 024 Mixed7 28

Wentworth Dr  Halifax 20 006 Even66 8

Wentworth Dr  Halifax 93 008 Mixed152 10

Wentworth Dr  Halifax 126 008 Even152 10, 11

Westridge Dr  Halifax 69 043 Odd69 48

Weybridge Lane  Bedford 5 001 Mixed78 1

Weybridge Lane  Bedford 5 001 Mixed71 1, 2

Wilson Blvd  Halifax 2 005 Mixed18 7

Winona Cres  Halifax 4 008 Mixed18 10

Winona Cres  Halifax 18 008 Even18 10, 11

Woodbury Dr  Halifax 5 006 Mixed30 8

Woodbury Dr  Halifax 48 008 Mixed210 10

Woodbury Dr  Halifax 100 008 Mixed186 10, 11

Woodsmere Close  Halifax 4 015 Mixed76 18

Wren St  Halifax 1 021 Mixed46 25

Wren St  Halifax 50 008 Even50 10
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Clayton Park West - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Amesbury Gate  33811Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 2Amesbury Gate  33811Bedford

001 Even 1Armstrong Crt  7050Halifax

001 Mixed 1Belle St  372Bedford

001 Even 1, 2Belle St  322Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 2Bradford Pl  19210Bedford

001 Mixed 1Colins Rd  1552Bedford

001 Even 1, 2Colins Rd  1462Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 2Cranfield Crt  436Bedford

001 Mixed 1Crusher Rd  14356Halifax

001 Odd 1, 3Crusher Rd  143143Halifax

001 Even 1, 2Gem Lane  6636Bedford

001 Mixed 1Hamshaw Dr  866Halifax

001 Mixed 1, 3Hamshaw Dr  796Halifax

001 Mixed 1Holland St  146Halifax

001 Mixed 1, 3Holland St  96Halifax

001 Mixed 1Kearney Lake Rd  454337Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 2Kearney Lake Rd  454353Bedford

001 Mixed 1Kearney Lake Rd  331117Halifax

001 Mixed 1, 2Larry Uteck Blvd  13281000Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 3Little Fox Lane  156Halifax

001 Even 1, 2Paladin Lane  6214Bedford

001 Mixed 1Saskatoon Dr  912Halifax

001 Mixed 1, 3Saskatoon Dr  292Halifax

001 Even 1, 3Spruce Lane  86Halifax

001 Mixed 1Weybridge Lane  785Bedford

001 Mixed 1, 2Weybridge Lane  715Bedford

002 Mixed 4Armstrong Crt  9217Halifax

002 Odd 4Castle Hill Dr  4335Halifax

003 Mixed 5Castle Hill Dr  741Halifax

003 Mixed 5Cresthaven Dr  207188Halifax

003 Mixed 5Downing St  41Halifax

003 Mixed 5Grosvenor Rd  341Halifax

003 Mixed 5Julies Walk  221Halifax

003 Odd 5Kearney Lake Rd  11159Halifax

004 Mixed 6Beechwood Terr  223Halifax

004 Mixed 6Castlepark Grove  1334Halifax

004 Mixed 6Edward Laurie Dr  611Halifax

004 Mixed 6Marlwood Dr  514Halifax

004 Mixed 6Parkland Dr  980767Halifax

004 Mixed 6Robert Allen Dr  311Halifax

005 Mixed 7Broadholme Lane  422Halifax

005 Mixed 7Glenn Dr  293Halifax

005 Even 7Kearney Lake Rd  12856Halifax

005 Mixed 7Laurentian Dr  161Halifax
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005 Mixed 7Ohara Dr  221Halifax

005 Mixed 7Parkland Dr  998985Halifax

005 Mixed 7Wedgewood Ave  701Halifax

005 Mixed 7Wilson Blvd  182Halifax

006 Even 8Bedford Hwy  398364Halifax

006 Mixed 8Birch Cove Lane  1015Halifax

006 Mixed 8Dakin Dr  543Halifax

006 Mixed 8Dickson Ave  241Halifax

006 Odd 8Don Messer Crt  31Halifax

006 Mixed 8Eastcoast Crt  2922Halifax

006 Mixed 8Falcon Pl  234Halifax

006 Mixed 8Kearney Lake Rd  5528Halifax

006 Even 8Pinewood Terr  162Halifax

006 Mixed 8Rockhaven Dr  471Halifax

006 Mixed 8Silverwood Terr  152Halifax

006 Even 8Wentworth Dr  6620Halifax

006 Mixed 8Woodbury Dr  305Halifax

007 Mixed 9Bedford Hwy  544367Halifax

007 Mixed 9Cresthaven Dr  1874Halifax

007 Mixed 9Kent Ave  402Halifax

007 Mixed 9Lily Pond Way  54Halifax

007 Odd 9Lodge Cres  2525Halifax

007 Mixed 9Lodge Dr  541Halifax

007 Mixed 9Princes Walk  214Halifax

007 Mixed 9Ravine Park Cres  362Halifax

007 Mixed 9St Laurent Pl  371Halifax

007 Mixed 9Tall Trees Lane  8223Halifax

008 Even 10Bedford Hwy  360284Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Carrie Best Crt  3914Halifax

008 Mixed 10Carroll Lane  2516Halifax

008 Mixed 10Cascade Dr  202Halifax

008 Mixed 10Chelmsford Pl  522Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Chelmsford Pl  462Halifax

008 Mixed 10Crest Rd  121Halifax

008 Even 10, 11Crest Rd  124Halifax

008 Mixed 10Eliza Ritchie Cres  14124Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Eliza Ritchie Cres  14124Halifax

008 Mixed 10Four Mile Lane  428Halifax

008 Even 10, 11Knightsridge Dr  192192Halifax

008 Mixed 10Lynwood Dr  191Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Lynwood Dr  1914Halifax

008 Mixed 10Lynwood Lane  72Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Theresa McNeil Grove  1266Halifax

008 Mixed 10Torrington Dr  3582Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Torrington Dr  320196Halifax

008 Mixed 10Tremont Dr  772Halifax

008 Odd 10, 11Tremont Dr  7757Halifax

008 Even 10Watervista Lane  202Halifax
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008 Mixed 10Wentworth Dr  15293Halifax

008 Even 10, 11Wentworth Dr  152126Halifax

008 Mixed 10Winona Cres  184Halifax

008 Even 10, 11Winona Cres  1818Halifax

008 Mixed 10Woodbury Dr  21048Halifax

008 Mixed 10, 11Woodbury Dr  186100Halifax

008 Even 10Wren St  5050Halifax

009 Mixed 12Dillon Cres  14725Halifax

009 Mixed 12Donaldson Ave  2359Halifax

009 Mixed 12Douglas Cres  3095Halifax

009 Mixed 12Norman Cres  571Halifax

009 Mixed 12Oakley Ave  252Halifax

009 Mixed 12Ross St  1961Halifax

010 Mixed 13Attenborough Crt  8530Halifax

010 Odd 13Farnham Gate Rd  28751Halifax

010 Mixed 13Remington Crt  571Halifax

010 Mixed 13Ross St  255165Halifax

011 Mixed 14Carlina Crt  343Halifax

011 Mixed 14Gorsebud Close  525Halifax

011 Mixed 14Heathside Cres  671Halifax

011 Mixed 14Parkland Dr  680548Halifax

012 Mixed 15Aster Crt  491Halifax

012 Mixed 15Blue Thistle Rd  781Halifax

012 Odd 15Farnham Gate Rd  305305Halifax

012 Mixed 15Moss Crt  281Halifax

012 Mixed 15Parkland Dr  512480Halifax

012 Mixed 15Scotch Pine Terr  614Halifax

013 Mixed 16Parkland Dr  456390Halifax

014 Mixed 17Glenbourne Crt  541Halifax

014 Odd 17Parkland Dr  459459Halifax

014 Mixed 17Red Fern Terr  1305Halifax

014 Mixed 17Tayberry Crt  321Halifax

015 Mixed 18Berkshire Close  181Halifax

015 Mixed 18Kingsley Close  382Halifax

015 Mixed 18Lancaster Dr  7350Halifax

015 Mixed 18Langbrae Dr  348220Halifax

015 Mixed 18Parkmount Close  373Halifax

015 Mixed 18Red Fern Terr  174133Halifax

015 Mixed 18Woodsmere Close  764Halifax

016 Mixed 19Chelton Woods Lane  4540Halifax

016 Even 19Farnham Gate Rd  24020Halifax

016 Mixed 19Montgomery Crt  3815Halifax

017 Mixed 20Chelton Woods Lane  10655Halifax

017 Mixed 20Kilbirnie Lane  151Halifax

017 Mixed 20Langbrae Dr  696Halifax

017 Mixed 20Roxbury Cres  1689Halifax

018 Mixed 21Camelot Lane  10025Halifax

018 Even 21Knightsridge Dr  4040Halifax
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019 Odd 22Knightsridge Dr  17515Halifax

020 Mixed 23Amberwood Crt  204Halifax

020 Mixed 23Blue Jay St  153Halifax

020 Mixed 23, 24Blue Jay St  158Halifax

020 Mixed 23Bobolink St  191Halifax

020 Mixed 23Dipper Cres  432Halifax

020 Mixed 23Eagle Cres  65Halifax

020 Odd 23, 24Eagle Cres  55Halifax

020 Mixed 23Flamingo Dr  12796Halifax

020 Mixed 23, 24Flamingo Dr  109106Halifax

020 Mixed 23Kingfisher Cres  581Halifax

020 Mixed 23, 24Kingfisher Cres  121Halifax

020 Odd 23Meadowlark Cres  4747Halifax

020 Mixed 23Nightingale Dr  822Halifax

020 Mixed 23, 24Nightingale Dr  823Halifax

020 Mixed 23Swan Cres  694Halifax

020 Even 23, 24Swan Cres  5446Halifax

020 Mixed 23Trailwood Pl  633Halifax

021 Mixed 25Bedford Hwy  277215Halifax

021 Mixed 25Forest Hill Dr  635Halifax

021 Mixed 25Pioneer Ave  624Halifax

021 Mixed 25Starling St  141Halifax

021 Mixed 25Wren St  461Halifax

022 Mixed 26Armada Dr  1175Halifax

022 Mixed 26Bedford Hwy  214172Halifax

022 Mixed 26Bonaventure Dr  121Halifax

022 Mixed 26Danville Dr  92Halifax

022 Mixed 26Flamingo Dr  471Halifax

022 Mixed 26Houda Crt  2015Halifax

022 Mixed 26Melody Dr  23625Halifax

022 Even 26Northumberland Lane  3610Halifax

022 Mixed 26Oriole St  192Halifax

022 Mixed 26Robin St  81Halifax

022 Mixed 26Skylark St  281Halifax

022 Mixed 26Swallow St  121Halifax

022 Mixed 26Trident Lane  417Halifax

023 Mixed 27Canary Cres  502Halifax

023 Mixed 27Eagle Cres  21Halifax

023 Mixed 27Flamingo Dr  9949Halifax

023 Mixed 27Meadowlark Cres  551Halifax

024 Mixed 28Brockhurst Close  111Halifax

024 Mixed 28Canterbury Close  101Halifax

024 Mixed 28Chartwell Lane  671Halifax

024 Mixed 28Chessvale Close  171Halifax

024 Odd 28Lincoln Cross  119109Halifax

024 Even 28Meadowlark Cres  5454Halifax

024 Mixed 28Sandhurst Close  91Halifax

024 Mixed 28Wendover Close  71Halifax
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025 Mixed 29Banbury Close  111Halifax

025 Even 29Chartwell Lane  622Halifax

025 Odd 29Lacewood Dr  255255Halifax

025 Mixed 29Lincoln Cross  14035Halifax

026 Odd 30Lacewood Dr  331271Halifax

027 Mixed 31Barkton Lane  542Halifax

027 Odd 31Lacewood Dr  277277Halifax

027 Mixed 31Patton Lane  91Halifax

027 Mixed 31Radcliffe Dr  10510Halifax

028 Mixed 32Chipstone Close  9530Halifax

029 Mixed 33Brackley Pl  211Halifax

029 Mixed 33Essex Lane  391Halifax

029 Mixed 33Huxley Close  151Halifax

029 Even 33Langbrae Dr  206112Halifax

029 Mixed 33Radcliffe Dr  222124Halifax

029 Mixed 33Raleigh Crt  171Halifax

029 Mixed 33Stockleigh Pl  241Halifax

029 Mixed 33Thackeray Close  111Halifax

029 Mixed 33Turnberry Lane  151Halifax

029 Mixed 33Turnmill Dr  1261Halifax

029 Mixed 33Warwick Lane  291Halifax

030 Mixed 34Lancaster Dr  231Halifax

030 Odd 34Lanshaw Close  151Halifax

030 Mixed 34Radcliffe Dr  294230Halifax

031 Odd 35Lacewood Dr  339339Halifax

031 Mixed 35Lancaster Dr  4616Halifax

031 Even 35Lanshaw Close  162Halifax

031 Mixed 35Stratford Way  682Halifax

031 Mixed 35Wembley Pl  612Halifax

032 Mixed 36Bethany Way  611Halifax

032 Mixed 36Parkland Dr  210159Halifax

032 Odd 36Prestwick Close  8585Halifax

032 Mixed 36Rosehurst Close  431Halifax

032 Mixed 36Roxham Close  453Halifax

032 Mixed 36Suffolk Close  211Halifax

033 Mixed 37Carrington Pl  319Halifax

033 Mixed 37Parkland Dr  334323Halifax

034 Even 38Fairfax Dr  114114Halifax

034 Mixed 38Prestwick Close  794Halifax

035 Even 39Fairfax Dr  118116Halifax

036 Even 40Fairfax Dr  7630Halifax

037 Odd 41Fairfax Dr  1515Halifax

037 Even 41Parkland Dr  8218Halifax

038 Odd 42Parkland Dr  8121Halifax

039 Mixed 43Ash Lake Crt  4928Halifax

039 Even 43, 44Ash Lake Crt  4828Halifax

039 Mixed 43Chain Lake Dr  23184Halifax

039 Mixed 43, 44Chain Lake Dr  10384Halifax
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039 Mixed 43Crane Lake Dr  12019Halifax

039 Mixed 43, 44Crane Lake Dr  7019Halifax

039 Mixed 43Hobsons Lake Dr  14549Halifax

039 Mixed 43Horseshoe Lake Dr  35020Halifax

039 Odd 43, 44Horseshoe Lake Dr  291255Halifax

039 Even 43Lacewood Dr  376358Halifax

039 Mixed 43, 44Lakelands Blvd  155Halifax

039 Mixed 43Lovett Lake Crt  9010Halifax

039 Mixed 43Mcquade Lake Cres  7114Halifax

039 Mixed 43, 44Mcquade Lake Cres  6814Halifax

039 Mixed 43Oland Cres  391Halifax

039 Mixed 43Otter Lake Crt  6636Halifax

039 Even 43Regency Park Dr  4010Halifax

039 Odd 43Solutions Dr  3131Halifax

039 Mixed 43Susie Lake Cres  12090Halifax

039 Odd 43Washmill Lake Dr  459Halifax

040 Mixed 45Solutions Dr  13781Halifax

041 Mixed 46Regency Park Dr  16978Halifax

041 Even 46Solutions Dr  384Halifax

042 Odd 47Greenpark Close  10971Halifax

042 Even 47Solutions Dr  150150Halifax

043 Even 48Greenpark Close  10628Halifax

043 Even 48Lacewood Dr  330320Halifax

043 Mixed 48Thomas Raddall Dr  28326Halifax

043 Odd 48Westridge Dr  6969Halifax
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